Mr. Prasad Parkhe /Mr. Abhijit Gajakosh 

Telephone : 9820146082 / 9967446405 

Email : 
dsb.it2@psballiance.com/ 
dsb.it1@psballiance.com 

mailto:dsb.it1@psballiance.com

Non-refundable 
Tender Application 
Fees 

: 

Tender Application fee of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees 
Twenty-Five Thousand only) is to be submitted on or 
before the bid response submission by way of a 
Demand Draft favoring PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd. 
payable at Mumbai 
/ NEFT as per the detailed below: 

• Payee Name: PSB Alliance Private 

• A/c No.: 41203155700 
• IFSC Code: